

Application Form for Yin / Yin and Yang Yoga Teacher Registration

First Name	
Last Name	
Email Address	
Home Address	
City	State
Postal Code	
Country	
Phone (cell or home) ()	
Other Phone ()	
Your Website	
School Website(s)	

This form may be filled in electronically

Please indicate which of the following information you want posted on The Yin Yoga Institute Teacher Directory:

Your Name: Yes	No)	Your Email Address: Yes	No
Your Website:	Yes	No	Your School Website(s):	Yes No
Your City and Stat	e: Yes	No	Your Phone Number: Y	/es No

Yin Yoga / Yin and Yang Yoga Teacher Registration Requirements

1) Completion of a Yin Yoga and/or Paulie Zink's Yin and Yang Yoga or Taoist Yoga Teacher Training course or workshop.

Anatomy courses:

*Completion of anatomy courses alone do not meet the requirements for Teacher Registration with The Yin Yoga Institute *Completion of an anatomy course is NOT required to qualify for Teacher Registration with The Yin Yoga Institute

- 2) A minimum of 20 hours experience teaching Yin and/or Yin and Yang yoga
- Applicants required reading from TheYinYogaInstitute.com wesbite: "About the History and Art of Yin Yoga" on website page Yin Yoga, "Yoga Teaching Ethics" and "Paulie Zink's Yin Yoga Teaching Philosophy" on website page Philosophy and Ethics.
- 4) Compliance with the Yoga Teaching Ethics outlined by The Yin Yoga Institute.
- 5) Payment of the registration fee as a Yin yoga or Yin and Yang yoga teacher with The Yin Yoga Institute.

To register please submit all of the following:

- 1) Completed and signed application form
- 2) Photo or electronic copies of your Yin yoga and / or Paulie Zink's Yin and Yang Yoga or Taoist Yoga Teacher Training Certificate(s)

(If certificates are unavailable then enclose a letter of confirmation of completion signed by the owner or manager of the school where the course was completed)

3) Teacher Registration Fee for permanent registration with The Yin Yoga Institute

Registration Fee

\$90 USD

Methods of Payment

CREDIT CARD OR PAYPAL CHECK payments are to be made through **PayPal.com** and sent to **PaulieZink@gmail.com**

PayPal payments can be made on line at TheYinYogaInstitute.com website page "Register"

CHECK OR MONEY ORDER Payable to The Yin Yoga Institute

WESTERN UNION MONEY TRANSFER send to name: **Paulie Zink, LLC** city: **Billings** State: **Montana** Country: **USA** The Yin Yoga Institute must be notified by email of the Money Transfer Control Number (MTCN) assigned to the Western Union money transfer

NOTE TO NON U.S. RESIDENTS: We do not accept personal checks from Non U.S. residents or banks. Payment must be made through PayPal.com either by credit card or Pay Pal check, or by International Money Order, or Western Union Money Transfer-

The Yin Yoga Institute must be notified by email of the Money Transfer Control Number (MTCN) assigned to the Western Union money transfer

Teaching Experience Hours

ONLY classes taught that included Yin / Yin and Yang Yoga, or Taoist Yoga instruction qualify

School Name		
Owner/Manager Name		
Website		
Email Address		
Phone ()		
Dates Worked: Starting date		
Ending date (or currently employed)		
Hours Teaching per Week	Total Teaching Hours	

For additional teaching experience please attach a supplemental page containing all required information listed above.

If you have taught classes from your home or other non-commercial locations then submit letters from 3 individual students who attended your classes that contain the following information:

Address of location where classes were held Dates attended Hours per week Total hours attended classes Brief evaluation of teacher Student email contact information Student Name and Signature

Conditions

The Yin Yoga Institute retains the right to revise its teacher registry requirements at any time.

Certification Marks

YYRT= Yin Yoga Registered Teacher, a qualified teacher who has completed Yin Yoga Teacher Training

YYYRT= Yin and Yang Yoga Registered Teacher, a qualified teacher who has completed Paulie Zink's Yin and Yang yoga (or Taoist Yoga) Teacher Training, or teachers who have completed both Yin Yoga Teacher Training and Paulie Zink's Yin and Yang Yoga Teacher Training.

Agreement

I agree to uphold *The Ethics of Teaching* outlined by The Yin Yoga Institute. And I have read and understand the articles: *Master Zink's Yoga Teaching Philosophy, Yin Yoga,* and *Yin and Yang Yoga* (see Philosophy and Ethics at TheYinYogaInstitute.com)

I acknowledge that my license to use The Yin Yoga Institute type-specific Certification Mark of YYRT (Yin Yoga Registered Teacher) or YYYRT (Yin and Yang Yoga Registered Teacher) is non-exclusive and that The Yin Yoga Institute reserves the right to review my credentials at any time and to revoke this license if I have provided any false information in connection with this application, fail to meet The Yin Yoga Institute Teacher Registry requirements or fail to uphold The Ethics of Teaching standards established by The Yin Yoga Institute, or for any other cause deemed appropriate by The Yin Yoga Institute and is the absolute discretion of The Yin Yoga Institute including engaging in unfair business practices or conviction of any violent crime including but not limited to Child Abuse, Sexual Assault and Domestic Battery.

The Yin Yoga Institute has the right to modify its Teacher Registry requirements and its Ethics of Teaching standards at any time and I hereby agree to comply with these standards as they may be amended in order to maintain my registration privileges and my license to use the Certification Mark referenced herein. I hereby represent and warrant that I meet the educational, experience and moral requirements for the YYRT or YYYRT designation for which I am applying and that all information I have provided in connection with this application is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Signature:_____

Date:			
Dale.			

Please mail this application to: The Yin Yoga Institute 1685 Custer Gulch Rd. Lavina, MT 59046 USA

Or you may email this application to pauliezink@gmail.com electronic signature must be included